




















 MENT and/or MODIFICATION REQUEST Date:  

Amendment
Modification Requestor:

Grouped Project

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 26

Signed 
Off? 

(Month/
Year)

Sponsor DES Contract # Route Work Type Location County District Miles

 
Federal 
Catego

ry   

 Asset Program - 
(State Projects 

Only)
Phase Federal Match 2022 2023 2024 2025 Total Project 

Cost Remarks Letting Date MPO Air Quality information (if applicable)

INDOT 2301312 T-45255 Various Raised Pavement 
Markings, Refurbished Various Locations Greenfield  HSIP Safety PE  $          117,000  $           13,000  X  $                  130,000 

Resolution 24-01: Amend FY 2022-2025 
DMTIP to add project

Air Quality Exempt Status 02/05/24

INDOT 2301312 T-45255 Various Raised Pavement 
Markings, Refurbished Various Locations Greenfield  HSIP Safety CN  $          547,405  $           60,823  X  $                  608,228 

Resolution 24-01: Amend FY 2022-2025 
DMTIP to add project

Air Quality Exempt Status 02/05/24

INDOT 2301081 R-45182 SR 3 Other Intersection 
Improvement SR 3 at CR 700 S Delaware Greenfield 0.41 mi  NHS PE  $          521,577  $           57,953  X  $                  579,530 Resolution 24-01: Amend FY 2022-2025 

DMTIP to add project DMMPC
Air Quality Exempt Status 02/05/24

INDOT 2301081 R-45182 SR 3 Other Intersection 
Improvement SR 3 at CR 700 S Delaware Greenfield 0.41 mi  NHS CN  $       1,798,236  $         199,804  $               1,998,040 Resolution 24-01:  Amend FY 2022-2025 

DMTIP to add project, CN Future Year DMMPC

Air Quality Exempt Status 02/05/24

INDOT 2002338 B-43523 Various Small Structure 
Replacement

Smaill pipes on SR 1, SR 26, SR 67, SR 27, US 35, 
US 36 Delaware Greenfield  STP PE  $            19,065  $             4,766  X  $                    23,831 Resolution 24-08:  Amend FY 2022-2025 

DMTIP to add project 03/13/24 DMMPC
Air Quality Exempt Status 02/05/24

INDOT 2002338 B-43523 Various Small Structure 
Replacement

Smaill pipes on SR 1, SR 26, SR 67, SR 27, US 35, 
US 36 Delaware Greenfield  STP CN  $       1,766,662  $         441,665  X  $               2,208,327 Resolution 24-08:  Amend FY 2022-2025 

DMTIP to add project 03/13/24 DMMPC
Air Quality Exempt Status 02/05/24

INDOT 2301079 R-45195 US 35
Intersection 
Improvement, 
Roundabout

US 35 at CR 300 S Delaware Greenfield 0.26 mi  HSIP Safety PE  $          488,700  $           54,300  X  $                  543,000 Resolution 24-09:  Amend FY 2022-2025 
DMTIP to add project 10/14/27 DMMPC

Air Quality Exempt Status 02/07/24

INDOT 2301082 R-45183 US 67 Other Intersection 
Improvement SR 67 at CR 400 S Delaware Greenfield 0.5 mi  HSIP Safety PE  $          488,700  $           54,300  X  $                  543,000 

Resolution 24-10:  Amend FY 2022-2025 
DMTIP to add project 10/14/27 DMMPC

Air Quality Exempt Status 02/07/24

INDOT 2301137 R-45154 I-69 HMA Overlay, 
Structural

i-69, 0.08 mi S of US 35/SR 28 to 0.41 mi S of SR 
26 Delaware Greenfield 7.183 

mi  HSIP Roadway PE  $     43,062,286  $      4,784,698  X  $             47,846,984 
Resolution 24-11:  Amend FY 2022-2025 
DMTIP to add project DMMPC

Air Quality Exempt Status 02/07/24

4-Mar

Kylene Swackhamer - DMMPC

1 3/27/2024



DlVUV[PC 

~ 
DELAWARE-MUNCIE METROPOLITAN PLAN COM1vIISSION 

Delaware County Buildin5, l00 W est Ma in Street, Room 206, Muncie, IN 47305 

TRANSPORTATION POLICY COMMITTEE 
OF THE 

DELAWARE-MUNCIE METROPOLITAN PLAN COMMISSION 

RESOLUTION 24-14 

WHEREAS, the Delaware-Muncie Metropolitan Plan Commission (DMMPC) is the Metropolitan 
Planning Organization (MPO), as designated by the Governor of the State of Indiana, for 
the Muncie Urbanized Area; and 

WHEREAS, the Transportation Policy Committee (TPC) is the policy committee of the Metropolitan 
Planning Organization involved in the transportation planning process for the Muncie 
Urbanized Area; and 

WHEREAS, the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP needed to be amended to add INDOT project DES #2101108, 
Traffic Signals Modernization; and 

WHEREAS, the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP needed to be amended to add INDOT project DES #2301266, 
Traffic Signals New or Modernized; and 

WHEREAS, the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP needed to be amended to add INDOT project DES #2301593, 
Traffic Signals New or Modernized; and 

WHEREAS, the above proposed amendments to the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP were reviewed and 
approved by the TPC by email vote concluding on March 14, 2024. 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Transportation Policy Committee of the DMMPC as 
follows : 
Section 1. That the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP is amended to add INDOT project DES #2101108, Traffic 
Signals Modernization FY24 CN $3,237,058 Federal funds and $359 ,673 State funds for a total CN 
amount of $3,596,731, and FY24 RW $198,000 Federal funds and $22,000 State funds for a total 
RW amount of $220,000 as shown in Exhibit A. 
Section 2. That the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP is amended to add INDOT project DES #2301266 , Traffic 
Signals New or Modernized FY24 PE $540,000 Federal funds and $60,000 State funds for a total PE 
amount of $600,000 as shown in Exhibit A. 
Section 3. That the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP is amended to add INDOT project DES #2301593 , Traffic 
Signals New or Modernized FY24 PE $225,000 Federal funds and $25,000 State funds for a total PE 
amount of $250,000 as shown in Exhibit A. 

Approved this 14th day of March, 2024. 

Assistant 

TRANSPORTATION POLICY COMMITTEE 
BY: 

~)) LU,. >vj 11 i 11 lv{,,. ,= ---

Kyl~ne Swackhame~, Executive Director 
DMMPC- Muncie MPO 



DELAWARE-MUNCIE METROPOLITAN PLAN CO:MMISSION 
Delaware County Buildin5 , 100 W est Ma in Street, Room 206, Muncie, IN 47305 

TRANSPORTATION POLICY COMMITTEE 
OF THE 

DELAWARE-MUNCIE METROPOLITAN PLAN COMMISSION 

RESOLUTION 24-15 

WHEREAS, the Delaware-Muncie Metropolitan Plan Commission (DMMPC) is the Metropolitan 
Planning Organization (MPO), as designated by the Governor of the State of Indiana, for 
the Muncie Urbanized Area; and 

WHEREAS, the Transportation Policy Committee (TPC) is the policy committee of the Metropolitan 
Planning Organization involved in the transportation planning process for the Muncie 
Urbanized Area; and 

WHEREAS, the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP needed to be amended to add INDOT project DES #2301081, 
Other Intersection Improvement, SR 3 at 700 S ; and 

WHEREAS, the above proposed amendment to the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP was reviewed and 
approved by the TPC by email vote concluding on March 14, 2024. 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Transportation Policy Committee of the DMMPC as 
follows: 

Section 1. That the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP is amended to add INDOT project DES #2301081 , Other 
Intersection Improvement, SR 3 at 700 S , FY25 PE $521,577 Federal funds and $57,953 State funds 
for a total PE amount of $579,530 , Future (FY28) CN of $1 ,798,236 Federal funds and $199 ,804 
State funds as shown in Exhibit A. 

Approved this 14th day of March, 2024. 

DMMPC 

TRANSPORTATION POLICY COMMITTEE 
BY: 

Kylen Swackhamer, Executive Director 
DMMPC - Muncie MPO 



DEIA WARE-MUNCIE METROPOLITAN PLAN COMMISSION 
Delaware CounttJ Buildin8, 100 W est Main Street, Room 206, Muncie, IN 47305 

TRANSPORTATION POLICY COMMITTEE 
OF THE 

DELAWARE-MUNCIE METROPOLITAN PLAN COMMISSION 

RESOLUTION 24-16 

WHEREAS, the Delaware-Muncie Metropolitan Plan Commission (DMMPC) is the Metropolitan 
Planning Organization (MPO) , as designated by the Governor of the State of Indiana, for 
the Muncie Urbanized Area; and 

WHEREAS, the Transportation Policy Committee (TPC) is the policy committee of the Metropolitan 
Planning Organization involved in the transportation planning process for the Muncie 
Urbanized Area; and 

WHEREAS, the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP needed to be amended to add INDOT project DES #2201265, 
Install New Cable Rail Barriers, SR 3 to US 35 at SR 32 ; and 

WHEREAS, the above proposed amendment to the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP was reviewed and 
approved by the TPC by email vote concluding on March 14, 2024. 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Transportation Policy Committee of the DMMPC as 
follows : 

Section 1. That the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP is amended to add INDOT project DES #2201265, Install 
New Cable Rail Barriers, SR 3 to US 35 at SR 32 FY24 PE $144,000 Federal funds and $16,000 State 
funds for a total PE amount of $160,000 as shown in Exhibit A. 

Approved this 14th day of March, 2024. 

ATTEST: 
TRANSPORTATION POLICY COMMITTEE 
BY: 

~~ ~Ja!,J,~L~ 
Kylent Swackhamer, Executive Director 
DMMPC - Muncie MPO 



DlVHV[PC DELAWARE-MUNCIE METROPOLITAN PLAN CO:M:MISSION 
Delaware County Buildin$, 100 W es t Main Street, Room 206, Muncie, IN 47305 

TRANSPORTATION POLICY COMMITTEE 
OF THE 

DELAWARE-MUNCIE METROPOLITAN PLAN COMMISSION 

RESOLUTION 24-1 7 

WHEREAS, the Delaware-Muncie Metropolitan Plan Commission (DMMPC) is the Metropolitan 
Planning Organization (MPO), as designated by the Governor of the State of Indiana, for 
the Muncie Urbanized Area; and 

WHEREAS, the Transportation Policy Committee (TPC) is the policy committee of the Metropolitan 
Planning Organization involved in the transportation planning process for the Muncie 
Urbanized Area; and 

WHEREAS, the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP needed to be amended to add INDOT project DES #2002338 , 
District Small Structures/Drains, Various locations Small pipes on SR 1, SR 26 , SR 67, 
SR 27, US 35, US 36 ; and 

WHEREAS, the above proposed amendments to the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP were reviewed and 
approved by the TPC by email vote concluding on March 14, 2024. 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Transportation Policy Committee of the DMMPC as 
follows: 

Section 1. That the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP is amended to add INDOT project DES #2002338 , District 
Small Structures/Drains, Various locations, Small pipes on SR 1, SR 26, SR 67 , SR 27, US 35, US 
36, PE FY24 $19,065 Federal funds and $4 ,766 State funds for a total PE of$23,831, and FY24 CN 
of $1,766,662 Federal funds and $441,665 State funds for a total CN of $2,208,327 as shown in 
Exhibit A. 

Approved this 14th day of March, 2024. 

TRANSPORTATION POLICY COMMITTEE 
BY: 

K~~ _)\,v~ 
Kyl~eSwackhamer, Executive Director 
DMMPC- Muncie MPO 



Dfl.A WARE-MUNCIE METROPOLITAN PLAN CO:MMISSION 
Delaware County Buildin5, 100 West Main Street, Room 206, Muncie, IN 4 7305 

TRANSPORTATION POLICY COMMITTEE 
OF THE 

DELAWARE-MUNCIE METROPOLITAN PLAN COMMISSION 

RESOLUTION 24-18 

WHEREAS, the Delaware-Muncie Metropolitan Plan Commission (DMMPC) is the Metropolitan 
Planning Organization (MPO), as designated by the Governor of the State of Indiana, for 
the Muncie Urbanized Area; and 

WHEREAS, the Transportation Policy Committee (TPC) is the policy committee of the Metropolitan 
Planning Organization involved in the transportation planning process for the Muncie 
Urbanized Area; and 

WHEREAS, the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP needed to be amended to add INDOT project DES #22301082, 
Other Intersection Improvement, SR 67 at CR 400 S; and 

WHEREAS, the above proposed amendment to the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP was reviewed and 
approved by the TPC by email vote concluding on March 14, 2024. 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Transportation Policy Committee of the DMMPC as 
follows: 

Section 1. That the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP is amended to add INDOT project DES #2301082, Other 
Intersection Improvement, SR 67 at CR 400 S, FY25 PE $421,600 Federal funds and $105,400 State 
funds for a total PE amount of $527,000 as shown on Exhibit A. 

Approved this 14th day of March, 2024. 

ATTEST: 
TRANSPORTATION POLICY COMMITTEE 
BY: 

Kyle e Swackhamer, Executive Director 
DMMPC - Muncie MPO 



DELAWARE-MUNCIE METROPOLITAN PLAN COMMISSION 
Delaware CounhJ Buildin8, 100 W est Main Street, Room 206, Muncie, IN 47.305 

TRANSPORTATION POLICY COMMITTEE 
OF THE 

DELAWARE-MUNCIE METROPOLITAN PLAN COMMISSION 

RESOLUTION 24-19 

WHEREAS, the Delaware-Muncie Metropolitan Plan Commission (DMMPC) is the Metropolitan 
Planning Organization (MPO), as designated by the Governor of the State of Indiana, for 
the Muncie Urbanized Area; and 

WHEREAS, the Transportation Policy Committee (TPC) is the policy committee of the Metropolitan 
Planning Organization involved in the transportation planning process for the Muncie 
Urbanized Area; and 

WHEREAS, the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP needed to be amended to add INDOT project DES #2001870 , 
Install New Small Structure , SR 67 approximately 2,000 feet west of SR 3 ; and 

WHEREAS, the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP needed to be amended to add INDOT project DES #2002318 , 
Install New Small Structure, US 35 approximately 843 feet east of SR 3; and 

WHEREAS, the above proposed amendments to the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP were reviewed and 
approved by the TPC by email vote concluding on March 14, 2024. 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Transportation Policy Committee of the DMMPC as 
follows: 

Section 1. That the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP is amended to add INDOT project DES #2001870 , Install 
New Small Structure , SR 67 approximately 2,000 feet west of SR 3 , FY25 CN $155 ,740 Federal funds 
and $38,935 State funds for a total CN amount of $194,675 as shown in Exhibit A. 

Section 2. That the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP is amended to add INDOT project DES #2002318 , Install 
New Small Structure, US 35 approximately 843 feet east of SR 3 , FY25 CN $144,000 Federal funds 
and $16 ,000 State funds for a total CN amount of $160,000 as shown in Exhibit A. 

Approved this 14th day of March, 2024. 

, Administrative Assistant 
PO 

TRANSPORTATION POLICY COMMITTEE 
BY: 

Kyler e Swackhamer, Executive Director 
DMMPC - Muncie MPO 



DlVIMIPC DE.IA W ARE--MUNCIEMETROPOLITAN PLAN CO:MMISSION 
Delaware County Buildine , 100 West Main Street, Room 206, Muncie, IN 47305 

TRANSPORTATION POLICY COMMITTEE 
OF THE 

DELAWARE-MUNCIE METROPOLITAN PLAN COMMISSION 

RESOLUTION 24-20 

WHEREAS, the Delaware-Muncie Metropolitan Plan Commission (DMMPC) is the Metropolitan 
Planning Organization (MPO), as designated by the Governor of the State of Indiana, for 
the Muncie Urbanized Area; and 

WHEREAS, the Transportation Policy Committee (TPC) is the policy committee of the Metropolitan 
Planning Organization involved in the transportation planning process for the Muncie 
Urbanized Area; and 

WHEREAS, the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP needed to be amended to add IND OT project DES #2002337, 
Drainage Ditch Correction, 1-69 0 .12 mile north of SR 32 to 0.41 mile south of SR 26; 
and 

WHEREAS, the above proposed amendment to the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP was reviewed and 
approved by the TPC by email vote concluding on March 14, 2024. 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Transportation Policy Committee of the DMMPC as 
follows: 

Section 1. That the FY 2022-2025 DMTIP is amended to add INDOT project DES #2002337, Drainage 
Ditch Correction, 1-69 0.12 mile north of SR 32 to 0.41 mile south of SR 26 , FY25 CN of $1,758,425 
Federal funds and $195,381 State funds for a total CN amount of $1,953,806 as shown in Exhibit A. 

Approved this 14th day of March, 2024. 

TRANSPORTATION POLICY COMMITTEE 
BY: 

I~ ~\efu J\J1cukh0-c--:=:-
Ky1e e Swackhamer, Executive Director 
DMMPC - Muncie MPO 



Exhibit A 

Resolutions 24-14 through 24-20 

INDOT Reguested Amendments 

Sponsor DES# Project Location FY Phase $Federal/State$ Resolution 
INDOT 2101108 Traffic Signals Modernization Various 2024 CN $3,237,058/$359,673 24-14 

2024 RW $198,000/$22,000 24-14 

INDOT 2301266 Traffic Signals New or Modernized Various 2024 PE $540,000/$60,000 24-14 

INDOT 2301593 Traffic Signals New or Modernized Various 2024 PE $225,000/$25,000 24-14 

INDOT 2301081 Other Intersection Improvement SR 3 at 700 S 2025 PE $521,577 /$57,953 24-15 
2028 CN $1, 798,236/$199 ,804 24-15 

(Future) 
INDOT 2201265 Install New Cable Rail Barriers at SR 3 to US 35 at SR 32 2024 PE $144,00/$16,000 24-16 
INDOT 2002338 District_Small Structure/Drains Small pipes on SR 1, SR 2024 PE $19,065/$4,766 24-17 

26, SR 67, SR 27, US 35, 
us 36 

2024 CN $1, 766,662/$441,665 24-17 
INDOT 2301082 Other Intersection Improvement SR 67 at CR 400 S 2025 PE $421,600/$105,400 24-18 
INDOT 2001870 Install New Small Structure SR 67 appx. 2,000 ft. W 2025 CN $155,740/$38,935 24-19 

of SR 3 
INDOT 2002318 Install New Small Structure US 35 appx. 843 ft. E of 2025 CN $144,000/$16,000 24-19 

SR 3 
INDOT 2002337 Drainage Ditch Correction 1-69 0.12 mi N of SR 32 to 2025 CN $1, 758,425/$195,381 24-20 

0.41 mi S of SR 26 



 MENT and/or MODIFICATION REQUEST Date:  

Amendment
Modification Requestor:

Grouped Project

Signed 
Off? 

(Month/
Year)

Sponsor DES Contract # Route Work Type Location County District Miles

 
Federal 
Catego

ry   

 Asset Program - 
(State Projects 

Only)
Phase Federal Match 2022 2023 2024 2025 Total Project 

Cost Remarks Letting Date MPO Air Quality information (if applicable)

INDOT 2101108 T-43715 Various Traffic Signals 
Modernization Various Various Greenfield  STBG Safety CN  $       3,237,058  $         359,673  X  $               3,596,731 

Resolution 24-14:  Amend DMTIP FY 2022-
2025 add INDOT project 04/10/24 DMMPC

Air Quality Exempt Status 03/21/24

INDOT 2101108 T-43715 Various Traffic Signals 
Modernization Various Various Greenfield  STBG Safety RW  $          198,000  $           22,000  X  $                  220,000 

Resolution 24-14:  add INDOT project
04/10/24 DMMPC

Air Quality Exempt Status 03/21/24

INDOT 2301266 T-45200 Various Traffic Signals, New 
Or Modernized Various Various Greenfield  STBG Safety PE  $          540,000  $           60,000  X  $                  600,000 

Resolution 24-14:  Amend DMTIP FY 2022-
2025 add INDOT project 07/08/26 DMMPC

Air Quality Exempt Status 03/21/24

INDOT 2301593 T-45200 Various Traffic Signals, New 
Or Modernized Various Various Greenfield  STBG Safety PE  $          225,000  $           25,000  X  $                  250,000 

Resolution 24-14:  Amend DMTIP FY 2022-
2025 add INDOT project 07/08/26 DMMPC

Air Quality Exempt Status 03/21/24

INDOT 2301081 R-45182 SR 3 Other Intersection 
Improvement SR 3 at 700 S Delaware Greenfield 0.41  NHS Safety PE  $          521,577  $           57,953  X  $                  579,530 

Resolution 24-15:  Amend DMTIP FY 2022-
2025 add INDOT project 10/14/27 DMMPC

Air Quality Exempt Status 03/21/24

INDOT 2301081 R-45182 SR 3 Other Intersection 
Improvement SR 3 at 700 S Delaware Greenfield 0.41  NHS Safety CN  $       1,798,236  $         199,804  $               1,998,040 

Resolution 24-15:  Amend DMTIP FY 2022-
2025 add INDOT project;    CN Future FY28 10/14/27 DMMPC

Air Quality Exempt Status 03/21/24

INDOT 2201265 T-44750 SR 67 Install New Cable Rail 
Barriers at SR 3 to US 35 at SR 32 Delaware Greenfield 3.53  NHS Safety PE  $          144,000  $           16,000  X  $                  160,000 

Resolution 24-16:  add INODT project
12/09/26 DMMPC

Air Quality Exempt Status 03/21/24

INDOT 2002338 B-43523 Various Small Structure 
Replacement

District Small Structure/Drains: Small pipes on   SR 
1, SR 26, SR 67, SR 27, US 35, US 36 Various Greenfield  STP Bridge PE  $            19,065  $             4,766  X  $                    23,831 Resolution 24-17:  Amend DMTIP FY 2022-

2025 add INDOT project 03/13/24 DMMPC
Air Quality Exempt Status 03/21/24

INDOT 2002338 B-43523 Various Small Structure 
Replacement

District Small Structure/Drains: Small pipes on   SR 
1, SR 26, SR 67, SR 27, US 35, US 36 Various Greenfield  STP Bridge CN  $       1,766,662  $         441,665  X  $               2,208,327 Resolution 24-17:  Amend DMTIP FY 2022-

2025 add INDOT project 03/13/24 DMMPC
Air Quality Exempt Status 03/21/24

INDOT 2301082 R-45183 SR 67 Other Intersection 
Improvement SR 67 at CR 400 S Delaware Greenfield 0.5  STP Safety PE  $          421,600  $         105,400  X  $                  527,000 Resolution 24-18:  Amend DMTIP FY 2022-

2025 add INDOT project 10/14/27 DMMPC
Air Quality Exempt Status 03/21/24

INDOT 2001870 43498 SR 67 Small Structure 
Replacement

Install New Small Structure: SR 67 appx. 2,000 ft. W 
of SR 3 Delaware Greenfield 3.753  STP Bridge CN  $          155,740  $           38,935  X  $                  194,675 Resolution 24-19:  Amend DMTIP FY 2022-

2025 add INDOT project 09/11/24 DMMPC
Air Quality Exempt Status 03/21/24

INDOT 2002318 43498 US 35 Small Structure 
Replacement

Install New Small Structure: US 35 appx. 843 ft. E of 
SR 3 Delaware Greenfield 7.937  NHS Bridge CN  $          144,000  $           16,000  X  $                  160,000 Resolution 24-19:  Amend DMTIP FY 2022-

2025 add INDOT project 09/11/24 DMMPC
Air Quality Exempt Status 03/21/24

INDOT 2002337 43629 I-69 Drainage Ditch 
Correction I-69 0.12 mil N of SR 32 to 0.41 mi S of SR 26 Delaware Greenfield 17.98  NHS Roadway CN  $       1,758,425  $         195,381  X  $               1,953,806 Resolution 24-20:  Amend DMTIP FY 2022-

2025 add INDOT project 12/01/24 DMMPC
Air Quality Exempt Status 03/21/24

18-Mar

Kylene Swackhamer - DMMPC

1 5/2/2024


	STIP_A24-MPO-15_DMMPC - Copy
	DMMPC
	Resolutions Attach for March 4 2024 INDOT Amend Mod Request
	zINDOT Amend Request March 4 2024
	AMENDMENT TEMPLATE


	DMMPC-1
	March INDOT Requested Amendments Attachment
	zINDOT Amend Request March 18 2024
	AMENDMENT TEMPLATE



	INDOT Amend Request March 18 2024
	AMENDMENT TEMPLATE


